
Name(s):
Print your family or corporate name as you would 

like it to appear in Foundation publications

Mailing Address:

E-Mail Address:

Phone:

Made payable to:
SMH Foundation

       Check                   Cash                 Charge

P a y m e n t  I n f o r m a t i o n :

Name on Card:

Account #:

Exp. Date:                                       Auth Code:

My total pledge is: $ Beginning on:
Month Year

/

To be paid over: years, with installments of: $
 Annually          Quarterly          Monthly           Other:

5  Y e a r  P l e d g e
O p t i o n  E x a m p l e s

$2,500 

$1,000 

$500 

$250

$5,000 

$10,000 

$50/yr

$100/yr

$200/yr

$500/yr

$1,000/yr

$2,000/yr

This gift is in Honor of or in Memory of:
(circle one) (Name)

Printed Name(s):

Signature: Date:

G r o w i n g  f o r  Y o u
B e h a v i o r a l  H e a l t h  &
E m e r g e n c y  M e d i c i n e

        Please check here if you wish to remain anonymous

P a y m e n t  O p t i o n s :

One time gift of: $ to be paid on date:

Sheridan Memorial Hospital Foundation has a gift acceptance policy in place, and available for review upon request.
All contributions are tax-deductible under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Service Code

D o n o r / P r i m a r y  G i f t  C o n t a c t :

C a s h  G i f t

P l e d g e  G i f t
P l e d g e

A m o u n t
A n n u a l

P a y m e n t

     Reminders sent at interval determined above         Card charged at interval determined above
(enter card details below)
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