





Name(s):		
Print you like it	ır family or corporate name as you would t to appear in Foundation publications	
Please check here if you w		
NA CHE CONTRACTOR		
Mailing Address:		
E-Mail Address:		
Phone:		
•••••	•••••	
Payment Optic	ons:	
Cash Gift		5 Year Pledge
One time gift of: \$	to be paid on date:	Option Examples
DI 1 0:4:		Pledge Annual Amount Payment
Pledge Gift	Destination and	\$250 \$50/yr
my total pleage is: \$	Beginning on:/	<del></del> ir
To be paid over:years, with installments of: \$		\$500 \$100 \underset
	determined above Card charged at interval determine (enter card details below)	\$1,000 \$200/yr :
Payment Infor	mation:	\$2,500 \$500/yr
Check Cash	Charge	\$5,000 \$1,000/yr
Made payable to: SMH Foundation	Name on Card:	: \$10,000 \$2,000/yr
	Account #:	\$10,000 \$2,000/yr
	Exp. Date: Auth Code:	<u> </u>
This gift is in Honor of	or in Memory of:	
	•••••	
Donor/Primary	y Gift Contact:	
Printed Name(s)	:	_
Signature:		Date:
<del></del>		